
Glen Ullin

13-Sep-25

Race Results

50  A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 27 Ryder Moilanen KTM- Sidney MT 1 1 50

2 604 Bennett Mutschler COB- Wimbledon ND 2 2 44

3 26 Bridger Benz COB- Dickinson ND 3 3 40

4 366 Molly Morris KTM- Mandan ND 4 4 36

5 555 Ryker Ross COB- Mandan ND 5 5 32

50  B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 281 William Schriock COB- Minot ND 1 1 50

2 928 Zarek Peterson COB- Dickinson ND 2 3 42

3 417 August Anton COB- Williston ND 5 2 38

4 105 Shiloh Shelton COB- Williston ND 4 4 36

5 617 Lane Hall COB- Bottineau ND 3 5 36

6 62 Ainsley Benz GAS- Dickinson ND 6 6 30

7 23 Grayson Schaefer GAS- Bismarck ND 7 7 28

8 861 Avery White GAS- Williston ND 8 9 25

9 966 Max Morris KTM- Mandan ND 12 8 22

10 177 David Kruit GAS- Williston ND 9 11 22

11 961 Ryder White COB- Williston ND 11 10 21

12 223 Jaxon Miller COB- Bismarck ND 10 12 20

50  Beginner

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points



1 545 Tyson Ross KTM- Mandan ND 1 3 45

2 208 Nevaeh Ratcliffe Cox COB- Williston ND 2 2 44

3 95 Elsie Schriock GAS- Minot ND 4 1 43

4 418 Rowyn McCall KTM- Williston ND 3 4 38

5 908 Zayvian Peterson GAS- Dickinson ND 5 5 32

6 927 Paizley Slemin KTM- Williston ND 7 6 29

7 307 Watson Ratcliffe Cox HUS- Williston ND 6 8 28

8 129 Terry Pugliese GAS- Williston ND 10 7 25

9 624 Lane Pugliese KTM- Williston ND 8 9 25

10 6 Evy Kountz GAS- Battleview ND 9 11 22

11 58 Reed Watson YAM- Dickinson ND 11 10 21

12 250 Sutton McCollum KAW- Williston ND 12 12 18

13 12 Clara Tix KTM- Glenburn ND 13 13 16

65  A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 313 Tucker Tix KTM- Glenburn ND 1 1 50

2 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 2 2 44

3 25 Deklan Rowe KTM- Spearfish SD 3 3 40

65  B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 144 Beckem Pudwill KTM- Sturgis SD 2 1 47

2 27 Ryder Moilanen KTM- Sidney MT 1 2 47

3 116 Easton Stoller KAW- Williston ND 3 3 40

4 730 Breckin Rickford HUS- Cooperstown ND 4 4 36

5 128 Jacob Dehaven YAM- Mandan ND 6 5 31

6 282 Dylan Schwartzmann KTM- Mandan ND 5 10 27

7 555 Ryker Ross YAM- Mandan ND 10 6 26

8 604 Bennett Mutschler KTM- Wimbledon ND 8 8 26

9 281 William Schriock COB- Minot ND 7 9 26

10 47 Jexton Emter GAS- Glen Ullin ND 12 7 23



11 366 Molly Morris KTM- Mandan ND 9 11 22

12 26 Bridger Benz COB- Dickinson ND 11 14 17

13 617 Lane Hall COB- Bottineau ND 13 13 16

14 104 Jaxon Vetter KTM- Napoleon ND 15 15 12

15 928 Zarek Peterson COB- Dickinson ND 14 16 12

16 417 August Anton COB- Williston ND DNS 12 9

17 105 Shiloh Shelton COB- Williston ND 16 DNS 5

65/85  Beginner

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 7 Tucker Fetch YAM- Mott ND 1 1 50

2 133 Bently Reisenauer YAM- Dickinson ND 2 2 44

3 88 Bowen Kahm KTM- Dickinson ND 3 3 40

4 110 Grant Ellingson KAW- Williston ND 4 4 36

5 80 Aiden Frieze KTM- Mott ND 7 5 30

6 38 Bennett Halverson KAW- Williston ND 8 6 28

7 87 Paxton Moos YAM- Bismarck ND 5 9 28

8 302 Espen Ratcliffe Cox KAW- Williston ND 10 7 25

9 131 Devin Hintz KTM- Dickinson ND 11 8 23

10 824 James St. Clair KTM- Williston ND 6 DNS 15

11 89c Carstyn Wilson GAS- Dickinson ND 9 DNF 13

Girls
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 777 Skylar Shaffer KTM- Williston ND 3 1 45

2 89 Brezlyn Wilson GAS- Dickinson ND 1 3 45

3 889 Tabitha Toepke GAS- Mandan ND 4 2 40

4 366 Molly Morris KTM- Mandan ND 2 4 40

5 62 Ainsley Benz GAS- Dickinson ND 5 6 31

6 221 Brooklyn Stratton KAW- Williston ND 7 7 28

7 545 Grace Ekren GAS- Kensal ND 6 9 27

8 630 Jordyn Rickford KTM- Cooperstown ND DNS 5 16

9 211 Pearl Masters HUS- Dickinson ND  DNS 8 13



85  A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 313 Tucker Tix KTM- Glenburn ND 1 1 50

2 42 Riley Everson GAS- Williston ND 2 2 44

3 19 Jace Churby GAS- Minot Air Force BaseND 3 3 40

4 22 Arie Glasser KTM- Glen Ullin ND 4 4 36

5 87 Chance Clark GAS- Williston ND 5 5 32

6 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 6 6 30

7 412 Brady Knoke KTM- Surrey ND 8 8 26

8 60 Jagger St. Croix KTM- Minot  ND 10 7 25

9 804 Hank Tix KTM- Glenburn ND 9 9 24

10 127 Easton Russell KTM- Bismarck ND 7 DNS 14

85  B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 37 Ray John Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 415 Tayler Knoke HUS- Surrey ND 2 2 44

3 880 Zachary Hintz KTM- Williston ND 3 3 40

4 25 Deklan Rowe KTM- Spearfish SD 6 4 33

5 33 Cayden Halverson KAW- Williston ND 4 7 32

6 116 Easton Stoller GAS- Williston ND 5 6 31

7 812 Connor Olson KTM- Jamestown ND 8 5 29

8 94 Dayden Bercier HON- Rolla ND 7 8 27

9 77 Kash Ekren GAS- Kensal ND 9 9 24

10 700 Daxlynn Emter KTM- Glen Ullin ND 10 10 22

11 4 Gentry Gilley KAW- Belfield ND 12 11 19

12 913 Teeghan Masters KTM- Dickinson ND 13 14 15

13 555 Ryker Ross YAM- Mandan ND 15 13 14

14 128 Jacob Dehaven YAM- Mandan ND 14 15 13

15 282 Dylan Schwartzmann KTM- Mandan ND 18 12 12

16 777 Skylar Shaffer KTM- Williston ND 16 16 10



17 27 Ryder Moilanen KTM- Sidney MT 11 DNS 10

18 47 Jexton Emter GAS- Glen Ullin ND 17 17 8

19 889 Tabitha Toepke GAS- Mandan ND DNS DNS 0

SUPERMINI

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 1 1 50

2 313 Tucker Tix KTM- Glenburn ND 2 2 44

3 42 Riley Everson KTM- Williston ND 3 3 40

4 19 Jace Churby GAS- Minot Air Force BaseND 4 4 36

5 22 Arie Glasser KTM- Glen Ullin ND 5 5 32

6 87 Chance Clark GAS- Williston ND 6 6 30

7 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 7 7 28

8 60 Jagger St. Croix KTM- Minot  ND 8 8 26

9 804 Hank Tix KTM- Glenburn ND 9 10 23

10 412 Brady Knoke KTM- Surrey ND 11 9 22

11 880 Zachary Hintz KTM- Williston ND 10 11 21

12 37 Ray John Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 12 12 18

13 812 Connor Olson KTM- Jamestown ND 14 13 15

14 72 Trae Jae Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 13 15 14

15 77 Kash Ekren GAS- Kensal ND 16 14 12

16 4 Gentry Gilley KAW- Belfield ND 15 DNS 6

17 33 Cayden Halverson KAW- Williston ND 17 DNS 4

2 Stroke

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 11 Ivan Drewlo KTM- Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 666 Cale Ruff KTM- Pingree ND 2 3 42

3 127 Easton Russell KTM- Bismarck ND 3 4 38

4 81 Bentley Hendrickson YAM- Dickinson ND 4 5 34

5 3 Dylan Praus HUS- Richardton ND 5 6 31

6 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM- Minot ND DNS 2 22



250 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50

2 721 Jamison Mutschler HON- Wimbledon ND 2 2 44

3 50 Troy Stickel YAM- Dickinson ND 3 3 40

250 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 11 Ivan Drewlo KTM- Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 717 Noah Nathe YAM- Glyndon MN 2 2 44

3 290 Hunter Semerad YAM- Dickinson ND 3 3 40

4 785 Jase Battest YAM- Rhame ND 4 4 36

5 145 Dylan Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 6 5 31

6 666 Cale Ruff HON- Pingree ND 7 6 29

7 419 Eric Rueb HON- Herreid SD 8 7 27

8 824 Caleb Paetz KAW- Bismarck ND 9 8 25

9 110 Carson Martin HON- Carson ND 10 9 23

10 263 Zane Wuori KAW- Rolla ND 11 10 21

11 13 Jax Redka KTM- Williston ND 14 11 17

12 72 Trae Jae Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 13 12 17

13 267 Dale Boe KTM- Rolla ND 12 13 17

14 77 Cooper Diehl YAM- Williston ND 5 DNS 16

250 C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 444 Arik Schuelke YAM- Rapid City SD 1 1 50

2 412 Henry Simonds YAM- Rapid City SD 3 2 42

3 519 Evan Ferrara YAM- Watford City ND 2 3 42



4 221 Chandler Wanner YAM- Dickinson ND 4 4 36

5 51 Tanner Meidinger HON- Dickinson ND 6 5 31

6 67 Trace Boyce YAM- Bismarck ND 5 6 31

7 237 Wyatt Baseflug KAW- Dickinson ND 7 7 28

8 312 Gunner West HON- Summerset SD 10 8 24

9 14 Wyatt Teske KAW- Williston ND 9 12 21

10 3 Dylan Praus HON- Richardton ND 8 13 21

11 44 Jordan Braun YAM- Wishek ND 13 9 20

12 905 Jonathan Lockner YAM- Mandan ND 15 10 17

13 37 Ray John Keller GAS- Bismarck ND 14 14 14

14 45 Jack Deckard KAW- Dickinson ND 16 15 11

15 396 Archie Gantes HON- Dickinson ND DNS 11 10

16 113 Jayce Diaz HON- Dickinson ND 11 DNS 10

17 78 Cassius Tachenko YAM- Mandan ND 12 DNS 9

18 73 Shane Schweiger KAW- Williston ND 20 16 6

19 3 Pierson Frieze YAM- Mott ND 19 17 6

20 654 Coby Johnson KAW- Dickinson ND 18 19 5

21 167 Kooper OHara YAM- Dickinson ND 21 18 4

22 628 Connor Parpart KAW- Williston ND 17 DNS 4

23 181 Clayton Skager KAW- Taylor ND 22 20 2

24 14a Andrew Glover YAM-   24 21 2

25 551 Ethan Stratton KAW- Williston ND 23 DNS 1

450 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50

2 721 Jamison Mutschler HON- Wimbledon ND 3 3 40

3 50 Troy Stickel YAM- Dickinson ND 2 4 40

4 46 Harris Huizenga HUS- Bismarck ND DNS 2 22

450 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points



1 145 Dylan Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 927 Tristen Slemin HON- Williston ND 2 2 44

3 222 Brandon Miller YAM- Bismarck ND 5 3 36

4 711 Dustin Traxel KTM- Lincoln ND 4 4 36

5 93 Bill Stork KTM- Mandan ND 3 5 36

6 2 Austin Hall KAW- Bottineau ND 7 6 29

7 71 Nathan Tishmack KTM- Bismarck ND 6 7 29

8 21 Caleb Schwindt HON- Glendive MT 8 10 24

9 6 Joshua Orth HON- Lincoln ND 12 8 22

10 112 Forrest Pifer YAM- Bismarck ND 9 11 22

11 353 Michael Schweiger YAM- Dickinson ND 13 9 20

12 234 Brant Thomson YAM- Lincoln ND 11 12 19

13 716 Tanner Fulliam KAW- Lincoln ND 10 13 19

14 233 Tate LaFloe KTM- Bismarck ND 14 14 14

15 847 Joseph Poe YAM- Dickinson ND DNS DNS 0

16 618 Eric Anton KTM- Williston ND DNS DNS 0

450 C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 519 Evan Ferrara YAM- Watford City ND 1 1 50

2 20 Isaiah Snider YAM- Dunseith ND 2 3 42

3 159 Nicholas Weisz YAM- Hazen ND 4 2 40

4 113 Kris Redka KTM- Williston ND 6 4 33

5 498 Chris Roff KTM- Watford City ND 3 8 33

6 905 Jonathan Lockner KAW- Mandan ND 5 6 31

7 728 Tim Schweiger HON- Dickinson ND 7 5 30

8 45 Jack Deckard KAW- Dickinson ND 8 7 27

9 146 Monte Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 10 9 23

10 73 Shane Schweiger KAW- Williston ND 9 10 23

11 768 Nicholas Pugliese KAW- Williston ND 11 11 20

12 195 Trevor White HUS- Williston ND 12 12 18

OPEN A



Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50

2 50 Troy Stickel YAM- Dickinson ND 3 3 40

3 721 Jamison Mutschler HON- Wimbledon ND 2 4 40

4 891 Dana Hall KAW- Bottineau ND 4 5 34

5 46 Harris Huizenga HUS- Bismarck ND DNS 2 22

OPEN B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 717 Noah Nathe YAM- Glyndon MN 1 1 50

2 290 Hunter Semerad YAM- Dickinson ND 3 2 42

3 145 Dylan Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 2 3 42

4 785 Jase Battest YAM- Rhame ND 5 4 34

5 77 Cooper Diehl YAM- Williston ND 4 6 33

6 666 Cale Ruff HON- Pingree ND 7 5 30

7 279 Weston Glassheim KAW- Belfield ND 8 8 26

8 353 Michael Schweiger YAM- Dickinson ND 12 7 23

9 419 Eric Rueb HON- Herreid SD 10 9 23

10 21 Caleb Schwindt HON- Glendive MT 9 10 23

11 6 Joshua Orth HON- Lincoln ND 13 11 18

12 263 Zane Wuori KAW- Rolla ND 15 12 15

13 711 Dustin Traxel KTM- Lincoln ND 6 DNS 15

14 267 Dale Boe KTM- Rolla ND 17 13 12

15 13 Jax Redka KTM- Williston ND 16 14 12

16 110 Carson Martin HON- Carson ND 11 DNS 10

17 824 Caleb Paetz KAW- Bismarck ND 14 DNS 7

OPEN C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 444 Arik Schuelke YAM- Rapid City SD 1 1 50

2 412 Henry Simonds YAM- Rapid City SD 4 2 40



3 51 Tanner Meidinger HON- Dickinson ND 3 4 38

4 20 Isaiah Snider YAM- Dunseith ND 2 7 36

5 159 Nicholas Weisz YAM- Hazen ND 8 3 33

6 221 Chandler Wanner YAM- Dickinson ND 5 5 32

7 67 Trace Boyce YAM- Bismarck ND 6 6 30

8 81 Bentley Hendrickson YAM- Dickinson ND 7 8 27

9 905 Jonathan Lockner KAW- Mandan ND 9 9 24

10 312 Gunner West HON- Summerset SD 11 12 19

11 3 Dylan Praus HON- Richardton ND 10 13 19

12 237 Wyatt Baseflug KAW- Dickinson ND 13 11 18

13 73 Shane Schweiger KAW- Williston ND 12 15 15

14 45 Jack Deckard KAW- Dickinson ND 14 14 14

15 44 Jordan Braun YAM- Wishek ND DNS 10 11

16 181 Clayton Skager KAW- Taylor ND 17 16 9

17 654 Coby Johnson KAW- Dickinson ND 16 17 9

18 14 Wyatt Teske KAW- Williston ND 15 DNS 6

19 728 Tim Schweiger HON- Dickinson ND DNF 18 4

20 551 Ethan Stratton KAW- Williston ND 18 DNS 3

21 55 Bryant Watson HON- Dickinson ND 19 DNS 2

22 78 Cassius Tachenko YAM- Mandan ND 20 DNS 1

23 628 Connor Parpart KAW- Williston ND DNF DNS 1

24 113 Jayce Diaz HON- Dickinson ND DNS DNS 0

VET A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 263 Richard Wuori HON- Rolla ND 2 1 47

2 891 Dana Hall KAW- Bottineau ND 1 3 45

3 305 Casey Schriock GAS- Minot ND 3 2 42

4 114 Marshall Battest YAM- Rhame ND 4 4 36

5 84 Steve Drewlo KTM- Bismarck ND 5 5 32

6 279 Weston Glassheim KAW- Belfield ND 7 6 29

7 711 Dustin Traxel KTM- Lincoln ND 6 7 29

8 2 Austin Hall KAW- Bottineau ND 8 8 26



VET B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 538 Ryan Hasselstrom YAM- Williston ND 1 1 50

2 71 Nathan Tishmack KTM- Bismarck ND 2 2 44

3 112 Forrest Pifer YAM- Bismarck ND 5 3 36

4 301 Orin Janke HUS- Oxbow SK 4 4 36

5 498 Chris Roff KTM- Watford City ND 3 5 36

6 847 Joseph Poe YAM- Dickinson ND 6 6 30

7 494 Ben Bauer KTM- Larimore ND 9 7 26

8 161 Patrick White KAW- Williston ND 8 8 26

9 618 Eric Anton KTM- Williston ND 7 DNF 15

VET C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 54 Jeff Orth HON- Herreid SD 2 1 47

2 418 Chase McCall YAM- Williston ND 1 2 47

3 132 Cary Otterness HUS- Mandan ND 3 3 40

4 113 Kris Redka KTM- Williston ND 4 4 36

5 146 Monte Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 5 5 32

6 768 Nicholas Pugliese KAW- Williston ND 6 7 29

7 396 Archie Gantes HON- Dickinson ND 9 6 27

8 55 Bryant Watson HON- Dickinson ND 7 8 27

9 41 Raymond McCollum KAW- Williston ND 8 9 25

WOMENS

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 528 Elicca Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50

2 415 Tayler Knoke HUS- Surrey ND 2 2 44

3 700 Daxlynn Emter KTM- Glen Ullin ND 3 3 40

4 266 Megan Boe KTM- Rolla ND 4 4 36

5 270 Olyvia Palmer YAM- Bismarck ND 5 5 32


